LEAGUE TABLES 2016-2017

A Division
Smart Italics
Tiviot
Alexandra
Travellers Call
Railway
Tame Valley
HMRUFC

Hatters Arms

B Division

Printers

Star

Little Horse & Farrier
Horse & Farrier
Railway Fliers
Fingerpost

Sun & Castle
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762
755
774
784
781
771
782
816

502
515
554
541
584
583
620

Avge
59.57
61.14
58.36
53.79
54.93
53.29
50.57
53.00

Avge
54.42
51.08
46.25
43.33
46.42
43.92
39.50

Pts
18
18
18
16
14
12
10

Pts
23
17
13
10


http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

